

Sessions No: 281 / 2019

Later Order dated 30.09.2024

Received the supplementary case record along with Two bail bonds of Rs.1500/- each for the accused person **Sakir Sk @ Ganesh** from the Court of Ld. A.C.J.M., Lalbagh, Murshidabad vide PR No. 3233 of 2024 dated 30.09.2024.

Bail bonds verified by the Court of Ld.A.C.J.M. are found fit and accepted.

Let the same be kept with the case record.

Fix to date **(29.11.2024)**

Additional Sessions Judge,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.